
Declaration of Conformity

Compliance provided by the Notified Body 0321 
SATRA Technology Centre Ltd, Wyndham Way, Telford Way, Kettering, Northants, NN16 8SD UK

Globus (Shetland) Ltd, 
Globus Building, 
14 Central Park,

Trafford Park, 
Manchester, 

M17 1NY, 
United Kingdom

Declares that the personal protective equipment described hereafter

SKY-DEC-Skytec_ArgonXtra_0318

is tested against food contact as per EN1186 part 3: 2002 and met with the 
overall migration limit requirement when assessed against 10% Ethanol 
(simulant A), 3% Acetic Acid (simulant B), 20% Ethanol (simulant C), 50% 

Ethanol (simulant D1) for 30 minutes at 40°C. 

The gloves are unsuitable to be used with vegetable oil and fatty food.

CORAL COATED GLOVE

Argon Xtra
TM

1 of 2


